
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 107

8 JUN 2018 - 19:30

Men's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final
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Dive
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DD
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Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Aisen

YANG Hao
CHN 101B 2.0  10 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 57.00  1 57.00 1 0.009.5 9.5

401B 2.0 9.5  10 9.5 9.5  10 9.5  10  10  10 59.40  1 116.40 1 0.00 10  10

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 91.80  1 208.20 1 0.009.5  10

207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 92.88  1 301.08 1 0.008.5 8.0

109C 3.7 9.5 9.5  10 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 101.01  1 402.09 1 0.007.5 9.0

5255B 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 89.64  2 491.73 1 0.008.5 7.5

2 BELEVTSEV Aleksandr

SHLEIKHER Nikita
RUS 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =6 49.80 =6 7.208.0 8.5

201B 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  11 96.00 10 20.408.5 8.0

5337D 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 86.70  2 182.70 2 25.508.0 8.5

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 80.64  3 263.34 2 37.748.5 8.5

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.54  3 341.88 2 60.217.5 7.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 85.32  3 427.20 2 64.537.0 8.0

3 BEDGGOOD Domonic

STACEY Declan
AUS 401B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  2 51.60 2 5.408.5 7.5

201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  9 100.20 =4 16.207.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 73.92  4 174.12 4 34.088.0 8.0

307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 70.38  7 244.50 5 56.584.0 4.0

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.37  5 318.87 4 83.226.5 5.5

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 90.72  1 409.59 3 82.149.0 9.0

4 BERLIN REYES Kevin

VILLARREAL TUDON
Andres Isaac

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  9 48.00 9 9.007.5 7.5

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =5 97.80 9 18.608.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.04  5 168.84 7 39.367.0 7.5

307C 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 84.66  2 253.50 3 47.588.0 8.0

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 83.16  2 336.66 3 65.437.0 7.5

109C 3.7 3.5 2.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 64.38  11 401.04 4 90.697.0 6.5

5 JOHNSON Steele

LOSCHIAVO Brandon
USA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =4 50.40 =4 6.607.5 7.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40  4 100.80 3 15.608.5 8.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.12  6 169.92 6 38.286.5 6.5

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 75.48  5 245.40 4 55.687.0 6.5

109C 3.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.26  7 318.66 5 83.437.5 6.0

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 82.08  4 400.74 5 90.997.5 7.0

6 DIXON Matthew

WILLIAMS Noah
GBR 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40  =4 50.40 =4 6.608.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =5 100.20 =4 16.208.5 8.5

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 78.72  3 178.92 3 29.288.5 8.5

207C 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 54.45  11 233.37 8 67.714.0 4.5

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 75.60  4 308.97 7 93.128.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 75.84  5 384.81 6 106.929.0 8.0

7 JABILLIN Jellson

JAYA SURYA Hanis
Nazirul

MAS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.00  3 51.00 3 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 51.00  3 102.00 2 14.408.5 8.5

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 68.88  7 170.88 5 37.329.0 9.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 72.90  6 243.78 6 57.308.5 8.5

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.28  8 309.06 6 93.037.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.96  8 382.02 7 109.717.0 7.0

8 HYON Il Myong

RIM Kum Song
PRK 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60  11 45.60 11 11.407.0 6.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  10 93.60 11 22.807.5 8.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.80  8 158.40 10 49.806.5 7.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.68  4 238.08 7 63.007.5 8.0

109C 3.7 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 63.27  10 301.35 8 100.744.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 74.88  6 376.23 8 115.507.0 7.0

9 BARBU Vladimir

PLACIDI Mattia
ITA 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80  =6 49.80 =6 7.208.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =5 99.60 6 16.807.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 63.90  9 163.50 8 44.706.0 5.5

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40  =9 225.90 9 75.185.5 5.5

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 74.25  6 300.15 9 101.946.5 7.5

5237D 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 73.26  7 373.41 9 118.327.0 6.5
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10 MASSENBERG Lou

FANDLER Florian
GER 103B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =6 49.80 =6 7.208.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  8 99.00 =7 17.407.0 8.0

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.36  10 162.36 9 45.847.0 7.0

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 63.36  8 225.72 10 75.365.0 5.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  9 290.52 10 111.576.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.20  10 357.72 10 134.017.0 6.5

11 HATTIE Bryden

WIENS Rylan
CAN 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  10 46.80 10 10.208.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 52.20  2 99.00 =7 17.409.0 8.5

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70  11 155.70 11 52.506.5 6.0

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.40  =9 218.10 11 82.989.5 8.5

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40  11 277.50 11 124.596.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00  9 349.50 11 142.238.5 8.0

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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